AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

T

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

JAZDY SPORTOWE PIATEK - GR. C
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 605 SOBCZYK P. - . 151018 PO.5-#648 KUREKF. - . onoee 1 1:57.099 14:56:28.514
1 1:52.262 14:56:16.227 1 1:58.932 14:56:34.614 2 1:59.437 14:58:27.951
2 1:55.962 14:58:12.189 2 2:48.215 14:59:22.829 3 1:57.856 15:00:25.807
3 1:51.019 15:00:03.208 3 1:56.111 15:01:18.940 4 1:55.248 15:02:21.055
4 1:55.735 15:01:58.943 4 1:55.556 15:03:14.496 5 1:55.356 15:04:16.411
5 1:54.297 15:03:53.240 5 1:53.075 15:05:07.571 6 1:57.292 15:06:13.703
6 1:55.265 15:05:48.505 6 1:53.623 15:07:01.194 7 1:55.310 15:08:09.013
7 1:52.061 15:07:40.566
Diff. First Diff. First
Po. 6 - # 613 WILKS. - . von1ay FPO-10-#629 JAGIELSKIT. - . +04.248
Po. 2 - # 639 WEZYK A. - . . gl(;fZF;SSt 1 1:56.808 14:56:41.338 1 1:56.746 14:56:28.069
1 1:52.558 14:56:16.447 2 1:56.890 14:58:38.228 2 1:59.437 14:58:27.506
2 1:54.342 14:58:10.789 3 1:55.674 15:00:33.902 3 1:56.685 15:00:24.191
3 1:51.297 15:00:02.086 4 1:55.161 15:02:29.063 4 1:56.117 15:02:20.308
4 1:53.771 15:01:55.857 5 1:56.747 15:04:25.810 5 1:55.267 15:04:15.575
5 1:54.928 15:03:50.785 6 1:57.685 15:06:23.495 6 1:57.461 15:06:13.036
6 1:52.958 15:05:43.743 7 1:55.603 15:08:19.098 7 1:57.575 15:08:10.611
7 1:51.653 15:07:35.396
Diff. First Diff. First
Po. 7 - # 649 SKOCZYLAS M. - . +0a17g To-11-4#618 WASOWSKIM. -. +05.243
Po. 3 - # 646 BORYS K. - . . g'g;(';;t 1 1:55.825 14:56:26.520 1 1:58.071 14:56:49.774
1 1:51.325 14:56:33.931 2 1:56.692 14:58:23.212 2 1:59.233 14:58:49.007
2 1:53.909 14:58:27.840 3 1:57.198 15:00:20.410 3 1:58.116 15:00:47.123
3 1:57.785 15:00:25.625 4 1:55.197 15:02:15.607 4 1:56.731 15:02:43.854
4 1:51.638 15:02:17.263 5 1:56.979 15:04:12.586 5 1:56.262 15:04:40.116
5 1:52.513 15:04:09.776 6 1:56.649 15:06:09.235 6 1:56.427 15:06:36.543
6 1:54.479 15:06:04.255 7 2:04.416 15:08:13.651
7 2:04.314 15:08:08.569 Po.12 - # 616 KLOSW. -. + gg;lzrg
Po. 8 - # 622 BEZLADAT. - . . ngf;szt 1 2:00.030 14:56:57.287
Po. 4 - # 628 BARCIK K. - . . g'{fgﬁlrzt 1 1.57.423 14:56:50.346 2 2:00.639 14:58:57.926
1 1:52.933 14:56:18.527 2 1:55.734 14:58:46.080 3 1:59.973 15:00:57.899
2 1:59.183 14:58:17.710 3 1:56.212 15:00:42.292 4 1:56.748 15:02:54.647
3 1:54.660 15:00:12.370 4 1:55.201 15:02:37.493 5 2:01.448 15:04:56.095
4 1:54.044 15:02:06.414 5 1:55.581 15:04:33.074
5 1:54.854 15:04:01.268 6 1:55.670 15:06:28.744
6 1:52.982 15:05:54.250 7 1:55.869 15:08:24.613
7 1:54.507 15:07:48.757
Po.9 - # 614 JARZOMBEK T. - . coaas

Fastest lap: 1:51.019
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AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

gevoncse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

Aul-bu v
JAZDY SPORTOWE PIATEK - GR. C
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 13 - # 601 DEMIANIUK P. - . . glgoFlzrsat 3 1:58.944 15:02:00.117 1 2:05.617 14:57:49.034
1 7.9 VIS CEE 4 1:59.736 15:03:59.853 2 2:02.188 14:59:51.222
) 1:59.651 14:58:27 486 5 1:57.668 15:05:57.521 3 2:01.337 15:01:52.559
. P 15:00:27.352 6 1:58.855 15:07:56.376 4 2:01.814 15:03:54.373
4 2:00.980 15:02:28.332 5 2:03.047 15:05:57.420
= Pyp— 15:04:26.964  Po- 18- # 647 ZACHARIASZ P. - . R 3‘;?;;3{ 6 2:09.000 15:08:06.420
6 1:57.042 15:06:24.006 ! 2:02.546 14:57:44.722
7 1:59.474 15:08:23.480 2 BN 14:59:49.711  Po. 23 - # 611 KOPERSS. - +10.274
3 2:02.003 15:01:51.714 1 2:05.970 14:57:45.447
Po. 14 - # 651 CHULEWICZ M. - . . glng'?rs; 4 2:01.551 15:03:53.265 2 2:04.670 14:59:50.117
1 2:05.459 14:58:18.625 5 2:00.578 15:05:53.843 3 2:02.215 15:01:52.332
2 P — 15:00:29.004 6 1:58.913 15:07:52.756 4 2:01.452 15:03:53.784
3 3:31.298 15:04:00.302 5 2:01.393 15:05:55.177
) Pp—— 15:05:57.503  Po. 19 - # 621 KUPTELP. - . R 8‘;‘5;8‘ 6 2:03.555 15:07:58.732
s 1558.073 150755671 1 2:02.749 14:57:22.417
2 2:01.299 14:59:23.716  Po. 24 - # 623 ALEKSANDROV A. - . 430380
Po. 15 - # 615 KELLER M. - . . 32{;;‘ 3 2:01.266 15:01:24.982 1 2:03.111 14:57:14.275
a 200502 14157301505 4 1:59.039 15:03:24.021 2 2:02.726 14:59:17.001
) 1:59.315 14:59:29.820 5 1:59.496 15:05:23.517 3 2:02.537 15:01:19.538
g DI 15:0129.000 6 2:02.340 15:07:25.857 4 2:02.147 15:03:21.685
4 1:58.842 15:03:27.842 5 2:01.399 15:05:23.084
5 1:57.518 15:05:25.360  P0-20-#7 MOLIKM. -. + 33’53'2‘ 6 2:02.780 15:07:25.864
6 2:00.852 15:07:26.212 1 2:07.418 14:58:18.255
2 2102522 15:00:20.777  Po. 25 - # 619 SYSKAK. - . Lo
Po. 16 - # 634 WIECZOREK . - . . ggf.-gizr;t 3 2:00.033 15:02:20.810 1 2:01.748 14:57:01.963
2 e SR 4 2:01.234 15:04:22.044 2 2:04.257 14:59:06.220
) 1:59.429 14:58:28.988 5 2:01.350 15:06:23.394 3 2:05.540 15:01:11.760
. - ISR 6 2:02.178 15:08:25.572 4 2:03.490 15:03:15.250
4 2:00.898 15:02:29.046 5 2:04.370 15:05:19.620
= pyp— 15:04:28.417  Po-21-#630 MUCHA-KRUCZYNSKIR. - . i'{,f;;j{ 6 2:01.731 15:07:21.351
6 1:57.753 15:06:26.170 ! 2:07.719 14:38:17.134
7 2:01.191 15:08:27.361 2 2:08.397 15:00:25.531
3 2:02.552 15:02:28.083
Po. 17 - # 627 BUDZIASZEK M. - . v o6 s 4 2:01.313 18088 200
1 2:00.304 14:58:01.724
Diff. First
2 1:59.449 15:00:01.173 PO 22- # 632 STRZALKOWSKI M. - . +10.318

Fastest lap: 1:51.019
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Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 26 - # 640 DZIKOWSKI K. - . o 5 2:05.523 15:05:20.198 2 2:10.295 14:59:49.940
1 2:04.519 14:57:15.175 6 2:07.090 15:07:27.288 3 2:09.236 15:01:59.176
2 2:02.011 14:59:17.186 4 2:07.720 15:04:06.896
3 2:02.931 15:01:20.117  PO- 31 - # 631 ZAPERTY M. -. 12745 5 2:07.856 15:06:14.752
4 2:01.765 15:03:21.882 ! 2:07.298 14:57:07.257 6 2:07.244 15:08:21.996
5 2:02214 15:05:24.096 2 205879 14:59:13.136
6 2:03.695 15:07:27.791 3 2:07.032 15:01:20.168  Po. 36 - # 645 MODLINSKI £. -. + 22322
4 2:05.233 15:03:25.401 1 2:14.192 14:57:41.662
Po. 27 - # 641 NOCULAK A. - . . [1’T1F|7r§ 5 2:03.764 15:05:29.165 2 2:11.457 14:59:53.119
1 2:02.189 14:56:55.242 6 2:05.241 15:07:34.406 3 2:13.744 15:02:06.863
2 2:03.496 14:58:58.738 4 2:07.385 15:04:14.248
3 2:02.207 15:01:00.945  Po.32-#603 KLEMBAJ. -. + iggg 5 2:10.244 15:06:24.492
4 2:03.694 15:03:04.639 a 2:04.406 14:56:46.918 6 2:08.210 15:08:32.702
5 2:03.017 15:05:07.656 2 2:06.098 14:58:53.016
6 2:02.421 15:07:10.077 3 2:06.835 15:00:59.851  Po. 37 - # 624 MIANOWSKIP. - . + 16401
4 2:03.964 15:03:03.815 1 2:08.559 14:57:25.918
Po. 28 - # 606 NOSAL T, - . o 5 2:07.110 15:05:10.925 2 2:07.792 14:59:33.710
1 2:03.017 14:57:03.321 3 2:07.420 15:01:41.130
2 2:03.459 14:59:06.780  Po- 33 -#642 TABORL. -. + if{éﬁ‘ 4 2:08.435 15:03:49.565
3 2:07.947 15:01:14.727 1 2:06.539 14:57:21.274 5 2:09.361 15:05:58.926
4 2:03.558 15:03:18.285 d 20270 14:59:26.544 6 2:07.701 15:08:06.627
s 203147 15.05:21.432 3 2:07.529 15:01:34.073
6 2:06.658 15:07:28.090 4 2:07.616 15:03:41.689  Po. 38 - # 607 OLENDERK. - . +17.200
5 2:06.159 15:05:47.848 1 2:08.934 14:57:13.144
Po. 29 - # 626 KELLER O. - . o 6 2:05.375 15:07:53.223 2 2:09.846 14:59:22.990
1 2:05.229 14:57:48.237 3 2:12.197 15:01:35.187
2 2:05.244 14:59:53.481  PO. 34 - # 625 KONIECZNY M. - + igfzzset 4 2:09.193 15:03:44.380
3 2:03.548 15:01:57.029 1 2:07.788 14:57:27.209 5 2:08.219 15:05:52 599
4 2:46.018 15:04:43.047 2 2080 14:59:35.980 6 2:09.058 15:08:01.657
s 5:38.229 15:07-21.276 3 2:06.305 15:01:42.285
4 2:10.029 15:03:52.314
Po. 30 - # 602 PLOSZCZYNSKI K. - . o eon 5 2:10527 15:06:02.841
1 2:04.924 14:57:01.825 6 2:13.158 15:08:15.999
2 2:04.224 14:59:06.049
Diff. First
3 2:04.917 15:01:10.966  P0-35-#636 ORZELD. -. +16.225
4 2:03.709 15:03:14.675 1 2:12.791 14:57:39.645

Fastest lap: 1:51.019
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AUTOMOBILKLUE

AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

wonesase  SOOEC DAl  TOR POZNAR
JAZDY SPORTOWE PIATEK - GR. C
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 39 - # 612 SURACKI P. - . . 'i'g&';;‘ a 22525 VEEBER
1 2:13.068 14:57:39.373 2 2:29.505 15:01:15.383
2 2:12.880 14:59:52.253 3 2:29.270 15:03:44.653
3 2:11.443 15:02:03.696 4 2:56.195 15:06:40.848
4 2:10.006 15:04:13.702
< Diff. First
5 2:00.024 15:06:22.726  P0. 45 - #650 KROL M. -. +38.555
. 209,991 15.08:32.717 1 2:29.574 14:58:43.489
2 2:32.276 15:01:15.765
Po. 40 - # 600 IWANOWSKI C. - . \ _
1 2:13.011 14:57:38.915  P0. 46-#635 PARKAP. -. + ggfsﬁerset
5 212740 145951655 1 2:33.295 14:59:02.824
3 2:10.558 15:02:02.213 2 2:32.021 15:01:34.845
. 510784 150812997 3 2:30.585 15:04:05.430
5 2:10.349 15:06:23.346 4 2:34.499 15:06:39.929
6 2:10.661 15:08:34.007
Po. 41 - # 638 FARKOWSKI J. - . + ;I;;gsst
1 2:16.999 15:00:30.404
2 2:13.804 15:02:44.208
3 2:13.950 15:04:58.158
4 2:15.643 15:07:13.801
Po. 42 - # 608 KANTEKR. - . o5 ars
1 2:17.732 14:58:30.100
2 2:19.378 15:00:49.478
3 2:15.626 15:03:05.104
4 2:14.347 15:05:19.451
5 2:15.869 15:07:35.320
Po. 43 - # 633 MAGDZIK M. - . ey
1 2:24.673 14:59:46.425
2 2:22.734 15:02:09.159
3 2:24.201 15:04:33.360
4 2:31.722 15:07:05.082
Po. 44 - # 604 KLEMBAF. - . + glsfsfzﬁsrslt
Fastest lap: 1:51.019
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